
Tuesday 8th Institute
9:20 5 David Rapisarda Welcome CIEMAT
9:25 10 Elodie Bernard & Carlos Moreno Introduction of the workshop TITANS
9:35 20+5 1 Fernando R. Urgorri The effect of multi‐isotopic trapping on tritium dynamics CIEMAT Fernando.Roca@ciemat.es

10:00 20+5 2 Luigi Candido Kyoto Fusioneering activities on tritium for fusion: SCYLLA breeding blanket and UNITY‐2 fuel cycle test faKyoto Fusioneering l.candido@kyotofusioneering.com
10:25 20+5 3 Almudena Rueda/Jenifer Serna Tritium transport model in EcosimPro: WCLL‐TBM EAI arueda@empre.es
10:50 15 Coffee Break
11:05 20+5 4 Thierry Gilardi Transfers of hydrogen and tritium in Sodium Fast Reactor CEA thierry.gilardi@cea.fr
11:30 20+5 5 Gabriele Ferrero  Verification, validation, and cross‐comparison of Tritium transport codes at component level Polito gabriele.ferrero@polito.it
11:55 20+5 6 Carlos Moreno Benchmark, Validation & Verification Process of codes CIEMAT carlos.moreno@ciemat‐fusion.es
12:20 30 Discussion
12:50 1:30 Lunch
14:20 20+5 7 Alexia Onieva Analysis of tritium permeation of a radioactive gas treatment system EAI aonieva@empre.es

14:45 20+5 8 Sebastian Hendricks
Simulation of hydrogen isotope thermal desorption from yttrium to study the possibility of recovering a 
used hydrogen trap of IFMIF‐DONES CIEMAT Sebastian.Hendricks@ciemat.es

15:10 15 Coffee Break
15:25 20+5 9 R. Delaporte‐Mathurin FESTIM: Status and developments after 5 Years of hydrogen transport modelling MIT remidm@mit.edu
15:50 20+5 10 Yonghee Lee & Alice Ying Tritium Transport Analysis Platform – THETA‐FR KFE & UCLA ylee0604@kfe.re.kr
16:15 30 Discussion


